
2022 is declared as under: 

Roll No 

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in B.P. Ed 2"" Semester 
Examination held in Octobe, 

1-BPEd21 

2BPEd21 

3-BPEd 21, 

4-BP.Ed-21 

5-BP.Ed-21 

6-BP.Ed-21 

7-B.PEd-21 

8-B.P.Ed-21 

9-B.P.Ed-21 

10-B.P.Ed-21 

11-B.P.Ed-21 

12-B.P.Ed-21 

13-B.P.Ed-21 

14-B.P.Ed-21 

UNIVERSIrY OF JAMMU 

(A Grade Unlversity Accredited by NAAC) 

Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road, larnmu 

15-B. P.Ed-21 

B.P.ED 2 SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION HELD N OTOBER, 2022 

Regn No 

1BPEd 21 

2-BPEd21 

3 BPEd 21 

4-B P-Ed-21 

5-B.P-Ed-21 

6-B.PEd-21 

1072-GDCRA-18 

7-B.P-Ed21 

NOTIFICATION NO1 

1742-GDCWU-17 

1010-GDCBD-18 

8-B.P.Ed-21 

9-B.P.Ed-21 

10-B.P.Ed-21 

1013-GDCTH 18 

11-B.P.Ed-21 

Name & Parentage 

Ankita Sharma 

Do Tek Chand Sharma 

Rohit Sharma 

So Roop Lal Sharma 

Neha Sharma 
Do Vipav Kumar 
Nitin Chang 
So Shakti Kumar 
Sonam Paldan 

So Jank1 Nath 
Ashish Sharma 
So Rajesh Sharma 

Zahid Rehman 

So Abdul Rehman Malik 

Shoib Khan 

S/o Mahroof Ahmed Khan 

Shilpa Sharma 
Do Hanj Raj 
Komal Manhas 

D/o Simmer Singh Manhas 

Pooja Shan 
D/o Tirath Singh 

Mahesh Kumar 
S/o Dhyan Chand 
Ritvik Gupta 
So Dinesh Gupta 
Kashib P'erves 
Slo Pervaiz Afzal 

Sakshi Dabgotra 
D/o Parveen Kumar 

|Subject 
Ofered 

CC201 204 

CC 20| 201 

CC-20| 201 

CC20|201 

CC01 201 

CC20201 

CCC0 201 

CC- 20 201 

CC:201201 

CC201204 

CC201204 

CC-201204 

CC201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

Result 

622 " 

623 

632 P 

S/5 P 

605 P 

618 P 

636 P 

562 P 

642-P 

631-P 

610-P 

602-P 

607-P 

600-P 

602-P 



16-B.P.Ed-21 

17-B.P.Ed-21 

18-B.P.Ed-21 

19-B.P.Ed-21 
20-B.P.Ed-21 

21-B.P.Ed-21 

22-B.P.Ed-21 

23-B.P.Ed-21 

24-B.P.Ed-21 

25-B.P.Ed-21 

26-B.P.Ed-21 

27-B.P.Ed-21 

28-B.P.Ed-21 

29-B.P.Ed-21 

30-B.P.Ed-21 

31-B.P.Ed-21 

32-B.P.Ed-21 

33-B.P.Ed-21 

34-B.P.Ed-21 

35-B.P.Ed-21 

36-B.P.Ed-21 

37-B.P.Ed-21 

38-B.P.Ed-21 

39-B.P.Ed-21 

40-B.P.Ed-21 

1l0sGDCAk l8 

12-B.P.Ed-21 

13-B.P.Ed-21 

1001-GDCJD-18 

200M10 

l5-B.P.Ed-21 

1328-GDCPA-18 

1198-GDCNR-18 

16-B.P.Ed-21 

2608-GDCKA18 

1588-GDCSA-18 

17-B.P,Ed-21 

1363-GDCRA-18 

1029-GDCKT-18 

1504-GDCHR-18 

1338-GDCRE-17 

1511-GDCKA-18 

1628-GDCSA-18 

1829GDCKA-17 

18-B.P-Ed-21 

1068-GWDCK-18 

19-B.P.Ed-21 

1292-GDCBU-17 

1034-GDCFR-17 

Mamta Devi 
Dlo Kuldeep Raj 

Asad Sharma 
Slo Ragesh Chanyal 
Abishek 
Slo Fakir Chand 
Ramsha Bibi 

Dlo Zakeen Mohd 
Jasvinder Singh 
Slo Joginder Singh 
Mukta Gupta 
D/o Ravi Kumar Gupta 
Yangzin Dolma 
D/o Tsering Paljor 
Ahmed Subhani Malik 
Slo Mohd Ishag 
Sangam Dutta 
Slo Ravinder Kumar 
Nissar Hussain 
Slo Fida Hussain 

Amket Singh 
Slo Rakesh Singh 
Kiran Devi 

D/o Kuldeep Singh 
Rabdeep Singh 
S/o Mohinder Singh 

Azhar Hussain Shah 
S/o Iftkhar Hussain Shah 

Asif Karam 
Slo Faragat Khan 
Renuka Devi 
D/o Dharma Vir Sharma 
Shallu 

D/o Joginder Nath 
Kavita Sharma 
D/o Jugal Kishore Sharma 
Bandana Sharma 

D/o Narayan Dutt 
Rupali Jasrotia 

D/o Omkar Singh 
Robin Singh 
S/o Charanjeet Singh 
Jyoti Devi 
D/o Amar Singh 
Mohd Azam 
S/o Faqur -Ul-Din 
Nikhil Sharma 
S/o Ramesh Chander 

Atul Dogra 
Slo Suram Chand 

CC20)-201 

CC-201 201 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

518P 

615-P 

599-D 

DE 

Absent 
647-P 

CC-201-204 

614-P 

578-P 

CC-201-204 

583-p 

CC-201-204 

545-P. 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 579-P 

595-P 

CC-201-204 575-P 

CC-201-204 

576-P 

CC-201-204 525-P 

570-P 

CC-201-204 

592-P 

616-P 

620-P 

612-P 

541-P 

589-P 

507-P 

635-P 

CC-201-204 553-P 



41-B.P.Ed-21 
42-B.P.Ed-21 

43-B.P.Ed-21 
46-B.P.Ed-21 

47-B.P.Ed-21 

48-B.P.Ed-21 

49-B.P.Ed-21 

50-B.P.Ed-21 

51-B.P.Ed-21 

52-B.P.Ed-21 

53-B.P.Ed-21 

54-B.P.Ed-21 

55-B.P.Ed-21 

1119-GDCRA 16 

104-B.P.Ed-TC.21 

1142-GDCRE- 17 

105-B.P.Ed-TC.21 

1171-GDCRE-17 

21·B.P.Ed-21 

1101-GDCAK17 

22-B.P.Ed-21 

108-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

1494-GDCBD-16 

1616-GDCWU-15 

23-B.P.Ed-21 

2184-GGMSC-15 

1067-MAMDC-16 

101-B.P.Ed-TC.21 1-B.P.Ed-21 

30677-GGMSC-14 

102-B.P.Ed-TO.21 2-B.P.Ed-21 

1092-GDCKI-16 

103-B.P.Ed-TC.21 1211-GDCRN-18 

1167-GDCKH-18 

1061-SVNSC-17 

106-B.P.Ed- TC.21 1533-GDCMP-18 

107-B.P.Ed- TC.21 1004-GDCJD-18 

1585-GDCBW-18 

109-B.P.Ed- TC.21 1055-GDCBD-17 

110-B.P,Ed- TC.21 1137-GDCRE-17 

1li-B.P.Ed- TO.21 1787GDCSA-18 

Nasir Hussain Dar 
Slo Rafig Ahmed Dar 
Bhawan Singh 
Slo Gian Chand 

Vikas Kumar 
S/o Brham Dutt 
Kusum Rani 
D/o Rachhpal Chand 
Vandana Sharma 

Dlo Rashpaul 
Alliya Hanief Kohli 
D/o Mohd Hanief 

Ashfag Hussain 
Slo Mohd Ashraf Frash 
Kumari Bindia Sharma 
D/o Ashok Kumar Sharma 

Mokshi Sharmä 
D/o Shotu Lal Sharma 

Bhanu Pratap Atri 
Slo Darshan Kumar 
Rohit Kotw al 
S/o Satish Chander 
Ankush Sharma 
S/o Ram Paul Sharma 

Makhan Ali 
Slo Meran Bakesh 
Deepak Kumar 
S/o Ashwani Kumar 

Sajid Ali Shah 
Slo Basharaf Hussain Shah 

Radhika Thakur 
D/o Thakar Dass 
Neeraj Sharma 

S/o Om Parkash 
Nidhi Singh 
D/o Vid Shoor Chauhan 

Amjid Mushtaq 
S/o Mushtag Ahmed 
Nargis Akhter 
D/o Bashir Ahmed 

Kiran Jot 
D/o Sagar Singh 
Qazim Abdullah 
S/o AB Rehman Zargar 
Arsn Singh 
Slo Romesh Kumar 
Rajveer Singh 
Slo Narinder Singh 

CC:201204 

CC-201 204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

633-P 

596-P 

605-P 

554-P 

583-p 

587-P 

584-P 

CC-201-204 

560-P 

CC-201-204 

584-P 

CC-201-204 555-P 

CC-201-204 Absent 

CC-201-204 

556-P 

CC-201-204 584-P 

519-P 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

Re-CC 

CC-201-204 621-P 

CC-201-204 

203 

630-P 

CC-201-204 

578-P 

596-P 

CC-201-204 615-P 

562-P 

604-P 

CC-201-204 571-P 

585-P 



112-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

113-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

l14-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

115-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

116-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

117-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

119-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

120-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

121-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

122-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

123-B.P.Ed- TC.21 

"Errors & Omissions Excepted" 

1022-GDCRE·16 

3-B.P.Ed-21 

1070-DDCOL18 

1041-GDCKA:17 

1454-GDCBW-17 

1271-SPMRC:l5 

1176-GDCNR-16 

4-B.P.Ed-21 

1098-GDCBU-17 

10371-GDCWU 
2014 
2064-WCPRD-12 

The New University Campus, Jammu. 

Dated:- 2o l.23 

Jyoti Devi 
D/o Sukhdev Singh 
Abhay Singh 
S/o Kalyan Singh 

Shallu Devi 
Dlo Vikas Kumar 

Arjun Kumar 
Slo Anchal Kumar 

Arun Khajuria 
Slo Mohinder Kumar 
Abhay Samnotra 

S/o Satpaul 
Savnish Kumar 
S/o Tarlok Kumar 
Babli Sharma 
D/o Tundi Raj 
Ankush Kumar 
S/o Baldev Raj 
Rita Thakur 

D/o Prem Singh 
Neetika Thapa 

Dlo Bijay Kumar Thapa 

CC-20 i 204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

CC-201-204 

600-2 

CC-201-204 

oeeeeeaief 

549-P 

CC-201-204 

630-P 

615-p 

553-P 

591-P 

559-P 

619-P 

597-P 

Re 
CC-202 

624-P 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMNATIONS 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

